

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K692140
Date:	5/9/2022
Batch:	1-5/7/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.15%
Good Refusal %: 0.05%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.20%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67585	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	APP127		EZ SLIDE	\$9.97	\$119.64
2	2	BTP25539-23		GREASE MONKEY NITRILE COATED 3PK LG.	\$4.19 *	\$8.38
2	2	CMC25103		VINYL INSERT 1IN X 25FT WHITE	\$5.56	\$11.12
6	6	CMC39462		SEWER CAP W/ HOSE CONNECTION	\$2.83	\$16.98
2	2	CMC40324		BUMPER CAP, W/INSECT SCREEN AND SAVER, 1 PACK	\$5.61	\$11.22
1	1	CMC42134		GUTTER SPOUT W/EXT, WHITE 4PK (2 LEFT/2 RIGHT)	\$8.67	\$8.67
3	3	CMC42503		AWNING STRAPS 12IN 2/CARD	\$4.44	\$13.32
3	3	CMC51017		FIRE STARTERS, 12 PACK, BILINGUAL	\$1.49 *	\$4.47
3	3	CMC51019		PICNIC TABLECLOTH, RED/WHITE 52IN X 84IN, BILINGUAL	\$2.92	\$8.76
6	6	CMC55364		REPLACEMENT STRAP FOR BATTERY BOX W/HARDWARE	\$4.60	\$27.60
24	24	CMC59007		CAMCO PROPANE DOUBLE-STAGE AUTO-CHANGE OVER REGULATOR CCSAUS	\$58.14	\$1,395.36
1	1	DOM3315283.033		LED AWN KIT W/PLUG 33IN HARNESS	\$62.23	\$62.23
3	3	DRT54-85-002		REPLACEMENT PART, 48IN CABLE FOR BREAKAWAY SWITCH #54-85-007	\$3.34	\$10.02
2	2	JRP160-85-A-36-A		CITY WATER FLANGE W/ 1/2IN MPT, BLACK	\$18.55	\$37.10
1	1	LIP373566		POWER AWNING REPLACEMENT MOTOR, 2-WAY CONNECTION	\$225.49	\$225.49

Invoice

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67585	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	SCPJBP-712.1		BASE PAD EXTREME, 7IN BLOCK, 6000 LB MAX CAPACITY, 1 PK	\$29.41	\$58.82
1	1	THE94258		FLOOR REGISTER, 2X10, NO DAMPER, TAN	\$6.09	\$6.09
11	11	VLPA10-1530HVP		15AM-30AF ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, RED, CARDED	\$8.72	\$95.92

Subtotal	\$2,121.19
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,131.14

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003683193 Applied - Check 039271	\$2,131.14
--	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00